Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)

Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT OEAEPALMN HA MAKEROHWIA

Event 10

12.07.2025 - 9:29

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Limit Seniori 19 +: 31.11 / Limit Mladinci 17 - 18: 31.42 / Limit Kadeti 15 - 16: 32.88 / Limit Postari Pioneri 13 - 14: 34.72 /

Limit Pomladi Pioneri - 12: 38.06

Points: AQUA 2024
Rank

Seniorki

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia

2. TANASKOSKA, Katja

3. DAMJANOVA, Sofia

4. MILKOVSKA, Jana

5. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina

6. KOLCESKA, Teodora

7. VELKOVA, Emilija

8. PAVLESKA, Isidora

9. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina

10. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija

11. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina

12. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija

13. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara

14. STEFANOVSKA, Neda

15. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
PANEVA, Darija

17. MILEVSKA, Eva
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara

19. KALACOSKA, Katja

20. JORDANOVSKA, Neda
OUT OF LIMIT

21. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina
22. KRSTEVSKA, Mia
OUT OF LIMIT

23. TRPINOVA, Marija

24. TRAJCEV, Nadja

25. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra

26. ZDRAVKOSKA, Simona

27. IVANOVA, Nadja

28. NAUMOVSKA, Scfija

29. JANKOSKA, Matea

30. BLAZEVA, Lena

31. CVETANOVSKA, Anastasija
OUT OF LIMIT

32. RAHMAN, Eda

33. KARTALOVA, Mila

34. CADIKOVSKA, Matea

35. STOJANOSKA, Una
OUT OF LIMIT

36. DIMOVSKA, Dora
OUT OF LIMIT

YB

05
08
07
06
10
12
09
08
11
10
08
08
09
10
11
11
12
10
13
08

13
01

10
10
12
11
12
12
12
13
10

13
13
15
10

07

SWC Orion

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Mladost

PK Neptun Skopje

SWC Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Neptun Skopje

Plivacki Klub "Plivacka Akademija" Skopje 30.75 452

PK Neptun Skopje

PK Neptun Skopje

PK Neptun Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

PK Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PK Neptun Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki klub Atlantida

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
SWC Orion

Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Aqua Pro

SWC Orion

SWC Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

Time Pts
2742 638
28.22 585
28.34 578
29.80 497
2986 494
29.90 492
30.24 475
3041 467
30.55 461
3071 454
30.92 445
31.00 441
3112 436
31.32 428
31.32 428
3142 424
3142 424
3153 419
31.64 415
31.74 411
3226 392
3240 386
3254 381
3285 371
33.12 362
3324 358
3325 358
3332 355
33.70 343
3402 334
3411 331
3421 328
3432 325
3446 321
3455 319
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
MunmcrepcTBo 3a ciopt OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 10, Women, 50m Freestyle, Seniorki

Rank

37. DOMAZETOVIC, Mihaela
OUT OF LIMIT

38. MANEV, Mence

39. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana
HRISTOVSKA, Kalina

41. GRMASOSKA, Jana
OUT OF LIMIT

42. FINOSKA, Nela
OUT OF LIMIT

43. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
OUT OF LIMIT

44. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana
45. DIMITROVSKA, Jana
46. TATULI, Fiama
47. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
48. INGIC, Matea

OUT OF LIMIT

49. MILOSEVSKA, Lena
OUT OF LIMIT

FILIPOVSKA, Jana
OUT OF LIMIT

51. JOVANOVIK, Milena

52. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena

53. RISTESKA, Bisera

54. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara

55. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena
OUT OF LIMIT

56. GOSHEVA, Bisera
57. MISHEVSKA, Marija
OUT OF LIMIT

58. PETROVSKI, Mila
OUT OF LIMIT

59. NACEVSKA, Mila
OUT OF LIMIT

60. SPASOVSKA, Stefani
OUT OF LIMIT

61. BLAZEVSKA, Mila
OUT OF LIMIT

62. SRBINOVSKA, Ava
OUT OF LIMIT

63. FILEVA, Sara
OUT OF LIMIT

YB
08

14
14
13
11

11

12

13
13
15
14
07

12

09

15
13
14
15
08

14
08

13

15

10

13

13

16

PK Tumba

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

PK Neptun Skopje

Swimming club Agqvaspirit Ohrid

PK Skopje

SWC Orion

Plivacki klub Atlantida

Plivacki klub Atlantida
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Mladost

Swimming club Vardar

SWC Orion

PK Oktopod

SWC Orion

PK Neptun Skopje
Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Neptun Skopje

PK Skopje
SWC Orion

Pk "Olimpik" Bitola

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

Time Pts
34.66 316
3491 309
35.11 304
35.11 304
35.42 296
35.72 288
3593 283
3594 283
36.22 276
36.25 276
36.72 265
36.73 265
37.24 254
37.24 254
37.30 253
37.34 252
3741 251
3753 248
37.80 243
37.95 240
38.14 237
38.23 235
38.32 233

Swimming club Cone Tumba 2018 Kumanov38.44 231

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

Pk "Olimpik" Bitola

Swimming club "Struga" Struga

38.86 224
3891 223
39.04 221
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Pen;

y6auka Cenepiia Makesonuja

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE

MunmcrepcTBo 3a ciopt GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 10, Women, 50m Freestyle, Seniorki

Rank YB Time Pts

64. KOLEV, Delfina 13 ViP Rabotnicki 39.32 216
OUT OF LIMIT

65. POPOV, Katja 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3942 214
OUT OF LIMIT

66. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 3951 213
OUT OF LIMIT

67. TRIFUNOVSKA, Jana 14 Swimming club Scorpions Tetovo 39.74 209
OUT OF LIMIT

68. FILEVA, Dora 13 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 39.83 208
OUT OF LIMIT

69. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 40.32 200
OUT OF LIMIT

70. LALCEVSKA, Lina 12 PK Oktopod 4052 197
OUT OF LIMIT

71. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje 40.86 192
OUT OF LIMIT

72. STAVRESKA, Jana 13 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 4095 191
OUT OF LIMIT

73. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 41.30 186
OUT OF LIMIT

74. CVIJETIKI, Katja 16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 4146 184
OUT OF LIMIT

75. RAMCHILOVIKJ, Nadja 12 Plivacki klub Mladost lle Skopje 4160 182
OUT OF LIMIT

76. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 41.62 182
OUT OF LIMIT

77. VELKOVSKA, Kalina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 4184 179
OUT OF LIMIT

78. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 4216 175
OUT OF LIMIT

79. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 4244 172
OUT OF LIMIT

80. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 4253 171
OUT OF LIMIT

81. PAVLESKA, Eva 15 SWC Orion 4280 167
OUT OF LIMIT

82. MEMETI, Learta 14 PKTumba 43.62 158
OUT OF LIMIT

83. DAVIDOVSKA, Vesela 12 Swimming club Aleksdelfini Skopje 4392 155
OUT OF LIMIT

84. TODOROVSKI, Kalina 15 PK Skopje 44,66 147
OUT OF LIMIT

mail: LIVE RESULTS: Letno Nacionalno Prvenstvo 2025

nacionalnaplivackafederacija@yahoo.com

https://live.swimrankings.net/47498/

Nacionalna Plivacka Federacija .

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82540

Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje

16.07.2025 0:49 - Page 3


mailto:nacionalnaplivackafederacija@yahoo.com

Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)

Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 10, Women, 50m Freestyle, Seniorki

Rank YB Time Pts

85. GALABOVSKA, Ilvana 11  Akademija Poseidon - Skopje 45.76 137
OUT OF LIMIT

86. LELIFANOVA, Jovana 13 Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje 4590 136
OUT OF LIMIT

87. CAKAR, Antonia 16  Swimming club "Struga" Struga 4593 135
OUT OF LIMIT

88. CAKAR, Despina 12 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 46.01 135
OUT OF LIMIT

89. DIMITROV, Sofi 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 46.16 133
OUT OF LIMIT

90. BOGDANOVSKA, Veronika 11  ProKids - Skopje 46.31 132
OUT OF LIMIT

91. KECKAROSKA, Sofija 08  Plivacki klub Ohridski branovi 4711 125
OUT OF LIMIT

92. DENKOVSKA, Lena 14 Swimming club Cone Tumba 2018 Kumanov47.95 119
OUT OF LIMIT

93. MINOVA, Darija 14  SWC Orion 49.70 107
OUT OF LIMIT

94. PETROVSKI, Kristina 15 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 50.22 103
OUT OF LIMIT

95. URDJANOVA, Darija 17  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50.94 99
OUT OF LIMIT

96. DIMOVSKA, Meglena 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 51.13 98
OUT OF LIMIT

97. KOSTOVSKA, Teona 16  Shara Swim - Tetovo 53.44 86
OUT OF LIMIT

98. TRAJKOVA, Sofija 15  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 53.63 85
OUT OF LIMIT

99. RECI, Iris 16  Swimming club "Struga" Struga 53.90 84
OUT OF LIMIT

100. TANASKOSKA, Hristina 16  Swimming club Aqgvaspirit Ohrid 54.40 81
OUT OF LIMIT

101. NIKOLOSKI, Evgenija 16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 55.52 76
OUT OF LIMIT

102. TUPANCESKA, Maja 16  Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid 56.64 72
OUT OF LIMIT

103. SUMANSKA, lva 15  Swimming club Vardar 59.93 61
OUT OF LIMIT

104. PAVLEVSKA, lva 18  Swimming club Vardar 1:00.12 60
OUT OF LIMIT

105. ATANASOVSKA, Eva 16  Swimming club Vardar 1:03.12 52
OUT OF LIMIT
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)
Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
MunmcrepcTBo 3a ciopt OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 10, Women, 50m Freestyle, Seniorki

Rank

106. MARTINOVSKA, Bisera
OUT OF LIMIT

107. GALABOVSKA, Iskra
OUT OF LIMIT

108. STOILOVA, Matea
OUT OF LIMIT

109. DANESKI, Iva
OUT OF LIMIT

110. KUZMANOVSKA, Eva
OUT OF LIMIT

DSQ JAKIMOVSKA, Marija
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start

DSQ RAHMAN, Ajla
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start

DSQ BRANKOVSKA, Angelina
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start

DSQ GRUJOVSKA, Viktorija
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start

Mladinki (2007 i pomladi)

1. TANASKOSKA, Katja

2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia

3. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina

4. KOLCESKA, Teodora

5. VELKOVA, Emilija

6. PAVLESKA, Isidora

7. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina

8. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija

9. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina

10. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija

11. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara

12. STEFANOVSKA, Neda

13. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
PANEVA, Darija

15. MILEVSKA, Eva
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara

17. KALACOSKA, Katja

18. JORDANOQOVSKA, Neda
OUT OF LIMIT

19. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina

20. TRPINOVA, Marija

21. TRAJCEV, Nadja

22. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra
23. ZDRAVKOSKA, Simona

YB
16

15

18

14

18

11

14

15

10

08
07
10
12
09
08
11
10
08
08
09
10
11
11
12
10
13
08

13
10
10
12
11

Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje

Akademija Poseidon - Skopje

ProKids - Skopje

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

Plivacki klub Mladost lle Skopje

PK Karposh

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

PK Oktopod

Plivacki klub Ohridski branovi

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Mladost

PK Neptun Skopje

SWC Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Neptun Skopje

Plivacki Klub "Plivacka Akademija" Skopje 30.75 452

PK Neptun Skopje

PK Neptun Skopje

PK Neptun Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

PK Skopje

PK Neptun Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki klub Atlantida

Time Pts
1:04.94 48
1:07.90 42
1:09.91 38
1:10.53 37
1:14.33 32

28.22 585
28.34 578
2986 494
29.90 492
30.24 475
3041 467
30.55 461
30.71 454
30.92 445
31.00 441
31.12 436
31.32 428
31.32 428
31.42 424
31.42 424
31.53 419
31.64 415
31.74 411
3240 386
3254 381
3285 371
33.12 362
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
MunmcrepcTBo 3a ciopt OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Mladinki (2007 i pomladi)

Rank YB Time Pts
24. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 3324 358
25. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 3325 358
26. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 3332 355
27. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 SWC Orion 33.70 343
28. CVETANOVSKA, Anastasija 10  Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid 34.02 334

OUT OF LIMIT
29. RAHMAN, Eda 13  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 3411 331
30. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 AquaPro 3421 328
31. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 3432 325
32. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 3446 321
OUT OF LIMIT
33. DIMOVSKA, Dora 07  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 3455 319
OUT OF LIMIT
34. DOMAZETOVIC, Mihaela 08 PK Tumba 34.66 316
OUT OF LIMIT
35. MANEV, Mence 14  AguaPro 3491 309
36. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3511 304
HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 PK Neptun Skopje 35.11 304
38. GRMASOSKA, Jana 11  Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid 3542 296
OUT OF LIMIT
39. FINOSKA, Nela 11  PK Skopje 35.72 288
OUT OF LIMIT
40. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 SWC Orion 3593 283
OUT OF LIMIT
41. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 35.94 283
42. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 36.22 276
43. TATULI, Fiama 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 36.25 276
44, KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14  PK Mladost 36.72 265
45. INGIC, Matea 07  Swimming club Vardar 36.73 265
OUT OF LIMIT
46. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 3724 254
OUT OF LIMIT
FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 PK Oktopod 3724 254
OUT OF LIMIT
48. JOVANOVIK, Milena 15 SWC Orion 37.30 253
49. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena 13  PK Neptun Skopje 3734 252
50. RISTESKA, Bisera 14  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 3741 251
51. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3753 248
52. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 PK Neptun Skopje 3780 243
OUT OF LIMIT
53. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14  PK Skopje 3795 240
54. MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 SWC Orion 38.14 237
OUT OF LIMIT
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GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025 Minncreperso sa cuopr  OEAEPNIN WA MAKEAOH

Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Mladinki (2007 i pomladi)

Rank YB Time Pts

55. PETROVSKI, Mila 13 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 38.23 235
OUT OF LIMIT

56. NACEVSKA, Mila 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 38.32 233
OUT OF LIMIT

57. SPASOVSKA, Stefani 10  Swimming club Cone Tumba 2018 Kumanov38.44 231
OUT OF LIMIT

58. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 38.86 224
OUT OF LIMIT

59. SRBINOVSKA, Ava 13 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 3891 223
OUT OF LIMIT

60. FILEVA, Sara 16  Swimming club "Struga" Struga 39.04 221
OUT OF LIMIT

61. KOLEYV, Delfina 13 ViP Rabotnicki 39.32 216
OUT OF LIMIT

62. POPOV, Katja 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3942 214
OUT OF LIMIT

63. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 3951 213
OUT OF LIMIT

64. TRIFUNOVSKA, Jana 14  Swimming club Scorpions Tetovo 39.74 209
OUT OF LIMIT

65. FILEVA, Dora 13 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 39.83 208
OUT OF LIMIT

66. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 40.32 200
OUT OF LIMIT

67. LALCEVSKA, Lina 12 PK Oktopod 4052 197
OUT OF LIMIT

68. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16  Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje 4086 192
OUT OF LIMIT

69. STAVRESKA, Jana 13 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 4095 191
OUT OF LIMIT

70. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 4130 186
OUT OF LIMIT

71. CVIJETIKI, Katja 16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 4146 184
OUT OF LIMIT

72. RAMCHILOVIKJ, Nadja 12 Plivacki klub Mladost lle Skopje 4160 182
OUT OF LIMIT

73. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 41.62 182
OUT OF LIMIT

74. VELKOVSKA, Kalina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 4184 179
OUT OF LIMIT

75. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 4216 175
OUT OF LIMIT
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Mladinki (2007 i pomladi)

Rank
76.

7.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

GEORGIEVSKA, Mina
OUT OF LIMIT

BILBILOVSKA, Katja
OUT OF LIMIT

PAVLESKA, Eva
OUT OF LIMIT

MEMETI, Learta
OUT OF LIMIT

DAVIDOVSKA, Vesela
OUT OF LIMIT

TODOROVSKI, Kalina
OUT OF LIMIT

GALABOVSKA, Ivana
OUT OF LIMIT

LELIFANOVA, Jovana
OUT OF LIMIT

CAKAR, Antonia
OUT OF LIMIT

CAKAR, Despina
OUT OF LIMIT

DIMITROV, Sofi
OUT OF LIMIT

BOGDANOVSKA, Veronika
OUT OF LIMIT

KECKAROSKA, Sofija
OUT OF LIMIT

DENKOVSKA, Lena
OUT OF LIMIT

MINOVA, Darija
OUT OF LIMIT

PETROVSKI, Kristina
OUT OF LIMIT

URDJANOVA, Darija
OUT OF LIMIT

DIMOVSKA, Meglena
OUT OF LIMIT

KOSTOVSKA, Teona
OUT OF LIMIT

TRAJKOVA, Sofija
OUT OF LIMIT

RECI, Iris
OUT OF LIMIT

YB
16

16

15

14

12

15

11

13

16

12

15

11

08

14

14

15

17

15

16

15

16

PK Mladost

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

SWC Orion

PK Tumba

Swimming club Aleksdelfini Skopje

PK Skopje

Akademija Poseidon - Skopje

Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje

Swimming club "Struga” Struga

Swimming club "Struga" Struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

ProKids - Skopje

Plivacki klub Ohridski branovi

Time Pts
4244 172
4253 171
4280 167
43.62 158
4392 155
44,66 147
4576 137
4590 136
4593 135
46.01 135
46.16 133
46.31 132
4711 125

Swimming club Cone Tumba 2018 Kumanovi47.95 119

SWC Orion

Pk "Olimpik" Bitola

Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

Shara Swim - Tetovo

Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje

Swimming club "Struga" Struga

49.70 107
50.22 103
50.94 99
51.13 98
53.44 86
53.63 85
53.90 84
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)

Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
MunmcrepcTBo 3a ciopt OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Mladinki (2007 i pomladi)

Rank YB Time Pts
97. TANASKOSKA, Hristina 16  Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid 54.40 81
OUT OF LIMIT
98. NIKOLOSKI, Evgenija 16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 55.52 76
OUT OF LIMIT
99. TUPANCESKA, Maja 16  Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid 56.64 72
OUT OF LIMIT
100. SUMANSKA, Iva 15  Swimming club Vardar 59.93 61
OUT OF LIMIT
101. PAVLEVSKA, Iva 18  Swimming club Vardar 1:00.12 60
OUT OF LIMIT
102. ATANASOVSKA, Eva 16  Swimming club Vardar 1:03.12 52
OUT OF LIMIT
103. MARTINOVSKA, Bisera 16  Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje 1:04.94 48
OUT OF LIMIT
104. GALABOVSKA, Iskra 15 Akademija Poseidon - Skopje 1:07.90 42
OUT OF LIMIT
105. STOILOVA, Matea 18  ProKids - Skopje 1:09.91 38
OUT OF LIMIT
106. DANESKI, Iva 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:10.53 37
OUT OF LIMIT
107. KUZMANOVSKA, Eva 18  Plivacki klub Mladost lle Skopje 1:14.33 32
OUT OF LIMIT
DSQ JAKIMOVSKA, Marija 11  PKKarposh
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
DSQ RAHMAN, Ajla 14  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
DSQ BRANKOVSKA, Angelina 15 PK Oktopod
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
DSQ GRUJOVSKA, Viktorija 10  Plivacki klub Ohridski branovi
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
Kadetki (2009 i pomladi)i
1. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 29.86 494
2. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 29.90 492
3. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 PK Neptun Skopje 30.24 475
4. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3055 461
5. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 PK Neptun Skopje 30.71 454
6. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09  PK Neptun Skopje 31.00 441
7. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Neptun Skopje 3112 436
8. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3132 428
PANEVA, Darija 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.32 428
10. MILEVSKA, Eva 12 PK Skopje 3142 424
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Skopje 3142 424
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)

Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
MunmcrepcTBo 3a ciopt OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Kadetki (2009 i pomladi)i

Rank

12. KALACOSKA, Katja
13. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina

14. TRPINOVA, Marija

15. TRAJCEV, Nadja

16. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra
17. ZDRAVKOSKA, Simona
18. IVANOVA, Nadja

19. NAUMOVSKA, Scfija
20. JANKOSKA, Matea

21. BLAZEVA, Lena

22. CVETANOVSKA, Anastasija

OUT OF LIMIT

23. RAHMAN, Eda

24. KARTALOVA, Mila

25. CADIKOVSKA, Matea

26. STOJANOSKA, Una
OUT OF LIMIT

27. MANEV, Mence

28. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana
HRISTOVSKA, Kalina

30. GRMASOSKA, Jana
OUT OF LIMIT

31. FINOSKA, Nela
OUT OF LIMIT

32. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
OUT OF LIMIT

33. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana

34. DIMITROVSKA, Jana

35. TATULI, Fiama

36. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja

37. MILOSEVSKA, Lena
OUT OF LIMIT

FILIPOVSKA, Jana
OUT OF LIMIT

39. JOVANOVIK, Milena
40. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena
41. RISTESKA, Bisera
42. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara
43. GOSHEVA, Bisera
44, PETROVSKI, Mila

OUT OF LIMIT

45. NACEVSKA, Mila
OUT OF LIMIT

46. SPASOVSKA, Stefani
OUT OF LIMIT

YB

13
13
10
10
12
11
12
12
12
13
10

13
13
15
10

14
14
13
11

11

12

13
13
15
14
12

09

15
13
14
15
14
13

15

10

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

PK Neptun Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki klub Atlantida

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
SWC Orion

Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

Aqua Pro
SWC Orion
SWC Orion

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

PK Neptun Skopje

Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid

PK Skopje

SWC Orion

Plivacki klub Atlantida

Plivacki klub Atlantida
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Mladost

SWC Orion

PK Oktopod

SWC Orion

PK Neptun Skopje
Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Skopje

Pk "Olimpik" Bitola

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

Time Pts
3153 419
31.74 411
32.40 386
3254 381
3285 371
33.12 362
3324 358
3325 358
3332 355
33.70 343
34.02 334
3411 331
3421 328
3432 325
34.46 321
3491 309
35.11 304
35.11 304
35.42 296
35.72 288
3593 283
35.94 283
36.22 276
36.25 276
36.72 265
37.24 254
37.24 254
37.30 253
37.34 252
3741 251
3753 248
3795 240
38.23 235
38.32 233

Swimming club Cone Tumba 2018 Kumanov38.44 231
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
MunmcrepcTBo 3a ciopt GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Kadetki (2009 i pomladi)i

Rank YB Time Pts

47. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 3886 224
OUT OF LIMIT

48. SRBINOVSKA, Ava 13 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 3891 223
OUT OF LIMIT

49. FILEVA, Sara 16  Swimming club "Struga" Struga 39.04 221
OUT OF LIMIT

50. KOLEYV, Delfina 13 ViP Rabotnicki 39.32 216
OUT OF LIMIT

51. POPOQV, Katja 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3942 214
OUT OF LIMIT

52. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 39.51 213
OUT OF LIMIT

53. TRIFUNOVSKA, Jana 14  Swimming club Scorpions Tetovo 39.74 209
OUT OF LIMIT

54. FILEVA, Dora 13 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 39.83 208
OUT OF LIMIT

55. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 40.32 200
OUT OF LIMIT

56. LALCEVSKA, Lina 12 PK Oktopod 4052 197
OUT OF LIMIT

57. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16  Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje 40.86 192
OUT OF LIMIT

58. STAVRESKA, Jana 13 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 40.95 191
OUT OF LIMIT

59. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 41.30 186
OUT OF LIMIT

60. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 4146 184
OUT OF LIMIT

61. RAMCHILOVIKJ, Nadja 12 Plivacki klub Mladost lle Skopje 4160 182
OUT OF LIMIT

62. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 41.62 182
OUT OF LIMIT

63. VELKOVSKA, Kalina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 41.84 179
OUT OF LIMIT

64. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 4216 175
OUT OF LIMIT

65. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 4244 172
OUT OF LIMIT

66. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 4253 171
OUT OF LIMIT

67. PAVLESKA, Eva 15 SWC Orion 4280 167
OUT OF LIMIT
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)

Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Kadetki (2009 i pomladi)i

Rank YB Time Pts

68. MEMETI, Learta 14  PK Tumba 4362 158
OUT OF LIMIT

69. DAVIDOVSKA, Vesela 12 Swimming club Aleksdelfini Skopje 43.92 155
OUT OF LIMIT

70. TODOROVSKI, Kalina 15 PK Skopje 44.66 147
OUT OF LIMIT

71. GALABOVSKA, Ilvana 11  Akademija Poseidon - Skopje 4576 137
OUT OF LIMIT

72. LELIFANOVA, Jovana 13 Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje 4590 136
OUT OF LIMIT

73. CAKAR, Antonia 16  Swimming club "Struga" Struga 4593 135
OUT OF LIMIT

74. CAKAR, Despina 12 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 46.01 135
OUT OF LIMIT

75. DIMITROV, Sofi 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 46.16 133
OUT OF LIMIT

76. BOGDANOVSKA, Veronika 11  ProKids - Skopje 46.31 132
OUT OF LIMIT

77. DENKOVSKA, Lena 14 Swimming club Cone Tumba 2018 Kumanovi47.95 119
OUT OF LIMIT

78. MINOVA, Darija 14  SWC Orion 49.70 107
OUT OF LIMIT

79. PETROVSKI, Kristina 15 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 50.22 103
OUT OF LIMIT

80. URDJANOVA, Darija 17  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50.94 99
OUT OF LIMIT

81. DIMOVSKA, Meglena 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 51.13 98
OUT OF LIMIT

82. KOSTOVSKA, Teona 16  Shara Swim - Tetovo 53.44 86
OUT OF LIMIT

83. TRAJKOVA, Sdfija 15  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 53.63 85
OUT OF LIMIT

84. RECI, Iris 16  Swimming club "Struga" Struga 53.90 84
OUT OF LIMIT

85. TANASKOSKA, Hristina 16  Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid 54.40 8l
OUT OF LIMIT

86. NIKOLOSKI, Evgenija 16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 55.52 76
OUT OF LIMIT

87. TUPANCESKA, Maja 16  Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid 56.64 72
OUT OF LIMIT

88. SUMANSKA, Iva 15  Swimming club Vardar 59.93 61
OUT OF LIMIT
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)

Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Kadetki (2009 i pomladi)i

Rank
89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

PAVLEVSKA, Iva
OUT OF LIMIT

ATANASOVSKA, Eva
OUT OF LIMIT

MARTINOVSKA, Bisera
OUT OF LIMIT

GALABOVSKA, Iskra
OUT OF LIMIT

STOILOVA, Matea
OUT OF LIMIT

DANESKI, Iva
OUT OF LIMIT

KUZMANOVSKA, Eva
OUT OF LIMIT

JAKIMOVSKA, Marija
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
RAHMAN, Ajla

SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
BRANKOVSKA, Angelina
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start

GRUJOVSKA, Viktorija
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start

Postari Pionerki (2011 i pomladi)

KOLCESKA, Teodora
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
PANEVA, Darija
MILEVSKA, Eva
KALACOSKA, Katja
TRIFUNOSKA, Irina
PENOVSKA, Aleksandra
ZDRAVKOSKA, Simona
IVANOVA, Nadja
NAUMOVSKA, Scofija
JANKOSKA, Matea
BLAZEVA, Lena
RAHMAN, Eda
KARTALOVA, Mila
CADIKOVSKA, Matea
MANEV, Mence
MLADENOVSKA, Jovana
HRISTOVSKA, Kalina

YB
18

16

16

15

18

14

18

11

14

15

10

12
11
11
11
12
13
13
12
11
12
12
12
13
13
13
15
14
14
13

Swimming club Vardar
Swimming club Vardar
Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje
Akademija Poseidon - Skopje
ProKids - Skopje

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki klub Mladost lle Skopje
PK Karposh

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

PK Oktopod

Plivacki klub Ohridski branovi

PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki klub Atlantida
PK Skopje

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
SWC Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Aqua Pro

SWC Orion

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Neptun Skopje

Time Pts
1:00.12 60
1:03.12 52
1:04.94 48
1:07.90 42
1:09.91 38
1:10.53 37
1:14.33 32

29.90 492
30.55 461
31.32 428
31.32 428
31.42 424
31.53 419
31.74 411
3285 371
33.12 362
33.24 358
3325 358
3332 355
33.70 343
34.11 331
34.21 328
34.32 325
34.91 309
35.11 304
35.11 304
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025 Mucrepcrao sa cnopr  GEAEPALMH HA MAKEAOHIA
Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Postari Pionerki (2011 i pomladi)

Rank YB Time Pts

20. GRMASOSKA, Jana 11 Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid 3542 296
OUT OF LIMIT

21. FINOSKA, Nela 11  PK Skopje 35.72 288
OUT OF LIMIT

22. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 SWC Orion 35.93 283
OUT OF LIMIT

23. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 35.94 283

24. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 36.22 276

25. TATULI, Fiama 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 36.25 276

26. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14  PK Mladost 36.72 265

27. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 3724 254
OUT OF LIMIT

28. JOVANOVIK, Milena 15 SWC Orion 3730 253

29. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena 13  PK Neptun Skopje 3734 252

30. RISTESKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 3741 251

31. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3753 248

32. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14  PK Skopje 3795 240

33. PETROVSKI, Mila 13 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 38.23 235
OUT OF LIMIT

34. NACEVSKA, Mila 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 38.32 233
OUT OF LIMIT

35. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 38.86 224
OUT OF LIMIT

36. SRBINOVSKA, Ava 13 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 38.91 223
OUT OF LIMIT

37. FILEVA, Sara 16  Swimming club "Struga" Struga 39.04 221
OUT OF LIMIT

38. KOLEYV, Delfina 13  ViP Rabotnicki 39.32 216
OUT OF LIMIT

39. POPOV, Katja 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 3942 214
OUT OF LIMIT

40. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 3951 213
OUT OF LIMIT

41. TRIFUNOVSKA, Jana 14  Swimming club Scorpions Tetovo 39.74 209
OUT OF LIMIT

42. FILEVA, Dora 13 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 39.83 208
OUT OF LIMIT

43. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 40.32 200
OUT OF LIMIT

44, LALCEVSKA, Lina 12 PK Oktopod 4052 197
OUT OF LIMIT

45. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16  Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje 4086 192
OUT OF LIMIT
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)

Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
MunmcrepcTBo 3a ciopt GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Postari Pionerki (2011 i pomladi)

Rank YB Time Pts

46. STAVRESKA, Jana 13 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 4095 191
OUT OF LIMIT

47. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 4130 186
OUT OF LIMIT

48. CVIJETIKJI, Katja 16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 41.46 184
OUT OF LIMIT

49. RAMCHILOVIKJ, Nadja 12 Plivacki klub Mladost lle Skopje 4160 182
OUT OF LIMIT

50. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 41.62 182
OUT OF LIMIT

51. VELKOVSKA, Kalina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 4184 179
OUT OF LIMIT

52. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 4216 175
OUT OF LIMIT

53. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 42.44 172
OUT OF LIMIT

54. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 4253 171
OUT OF LIMIT

55. PAVLESKA, Eva 15 SWC Orion 4280 167
OUT OF LIMIT

56. MEMETI, Learta 14  PK Tumba 4362 158
OUT OF LIMIT

57. DAVIDOVSKA, Vesela 12 Swimming club Aleksdelfini Skopje 4392 155
OUT OF LIMIT

58. TODOROVSKI, Kalina 15 PK Skopje 44.66 147
OUT OF LIMIT

59. GALABOVSKA, Ivana 11  Akademija Poseidon - Skopje 4576 137
OUT OF LIMIT

60. LELIFANOVA, Jovana 13 Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje 4590 136
OUT OF LIMIT

61. CAKAR, Antonia 16  Swimming club "Struga" Struga 4593 135
OUT OF LIMIT

62. CAKAR, Despina 12 Swimming club "Struga" Struga 46.01 135
OUT OF LIMIT

63. DIMITROV, Sofi 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 46.16 133
OUT OF LIMIT

64. BOGDANOVSKA, Veronika 11 ProKids - Skopje 46.31 132
OUT OF LIMIT

65. DENKOVSKA, Lena 14  Swimming club Cone Tumba 2018 Kumanovi47.95 119
OUT OF LIMIT

66. MINOVA, Darija 14  SWC Orion 49.70 107
OUT OF LIMIT
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)

Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Postari Pionerki (2011 i pomladi)

Rank YB Time Pts
67. PETROVSKI, Kristina 15 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 50.22 103
OUT OF LIMIT
68. URDJANOVA, Darija 17  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50.94 99
OUT OF LIMIT
69. DIMOVSKA, Meglena 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 51.13 98
OUT OF LIMIT
70. KOSTOVSKA, Teona 16  Shara Swim - Tetovo 53.44 86
OUT OF LIMIT
71. TRAJKOVA, Sofija 15  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 53.63 85
OUT OF LIMIT
72. RECI, Iris 16  Swimming club "Struga" Struga 53.90 84
OUT OF LIMIT
73. TANASKOSKA, Hristina 16  Swimming club Aqgvaspirit Ohrid 54.40 81
OUT OF LIMIT
74. NIKOLOSKI, Evgenija 16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 55.52 76
OUT OF LIMIT
75. TUPANCESKA, Maja 16  Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid 56.64 72
OUT OF LIMIT
76. SUMANSKA, Iva 15  Swimming club Vardar 59.93 61
OUT OF LIMIT
77. PAVLEVSKA, Iva 18  Swimming club Vardar 1:00.12 60
OUT OF LIMIT
78. ATANASOVSKA, Eva 16  Swimming club Vardar 1:03.12 52
OUT OF LIMIT
79. MARTINOVSKA, Bisera 16  Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje 1:04.94 438
OUT OF LIMIT
80. GALABOVSKA, Iskra 15 Akademija Poseidon - Skopje 1:07.90 42
OUT OF LIMIT
81. STOILOVA, Matea 18  ProKids - Skopje 1:09.91 38
OUT OF LIMIT
82. DANESKI, Iva 14  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:10.53 37
OUT OF LIMIT
83. KUZMANOVSKA, Eva 18  Plivacki klub Mladost lle Skopje 1:14.33 32
OUT OF LIMIT
DSQ JAKIMOVSKA, Marija 11  PKKarposh
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
DSQ RAHMAN, Ajla 14  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
DSQ BRANKOVSKA, Angelina 15 PK Oktopod
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
MunmcrepcTBo 3a ciopt OEAEPALMM HA MAKEAOHUJA

Event 10, Women, 50m Freestyle

Pomladi Pinerki (2013 i pomladi)

1. KALACOSKA, Katja
TRIFUNOSKA, Irina
BLAZEVA, Lena
RAHMAN, Eda
KARTALOVA, Mila
CADIKOVSKA, Matea
MANEV, Mence
MLADENOVSKA, Jovana
HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
10. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana
11. DIMITROVSKA, Jana
12. TATULI, Fiama
13. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
14. JOVANOVIK, Milena
15. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena
16. RISTESKA, Bisera
17. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara
18. GOSHEVA, Bisera
19. PETROVSKI, Mila

OUT OF LIMIT

20. NACEVSKA, Mila
OUT OF LIMIT

21. BLAZEVSKA, Mila
OUT OF LIMIT

22. SRBINOVSKA, Ava
OUT OF LIMIT

23. FILEVA, Sara
OUT OF LIMIT

24. KOLEYV, Delfina
OUT OF LIMIT

25. POPOV, Katja
OUT OF LIMIT

26. SLAVKOVIKJY, Tijana
OUT OF LIMIT

27. TRIFUNOVSKA, Jana
OUT OF LIMIT

28. FILEVA, Dora
OUT OF LIMIT

29. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija
OUT OF LIMIT

30. ZLATEVSKA, Nina
OUT OF LIMIT

31. STAVRESKA, Jana
OUT OF LIMIT

© N O~ WDN

13
13
13
13
13
15
14
14
13
13
13
15
14
15
13
14
15
14
13

15

13

13

16

13

15

15

14

13

16

16

13

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

SWC Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Aqua Pro

SWC Orion

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Neptun Skopje
Plivacki klub Atlantida
Plivacki klub Atlantida
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Mladost

SWC Orion

PK Neptun Skopje
Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PK Skopje
Pk "Olimpik" Bitola

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

Pk "Olimpik" Bitola

Swimming club "Struga” Struga

ViP Rabotnicki

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PK Skopje

Swimming club Scorpions Tetovo

Swimming club "Struga" Struga

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje

Pk "Olimpik" Bitola

3153 419
3174 411
33.70 343
3411 331
3421 328
3432 325
3491 309
3511 304
3511 304
3594 283
36.22 276
36.25 276
36.72 265
3730 253
3734 252
3741 251
37.53 248
3795 240
3823 235
3832 233
38.86 224
3891 223
39.04 221
39.32 216
3942 214
3951 213
39.74 209
39.83 208
40.32 200
4086 192
4095 191
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Letno_Nacionalno_Prvenstvo_2025 (50m)_(site kategorii)
Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Peny6ika Cenepria Makesonija

MHuHHCTEepCTBO 3a COpT

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE
GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Pomladi Pinerki (2013 i pomladi)

Rank
32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

YB
NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14
OUT OF LIMIT
CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16
OUT OF LIMIT
KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15
OUT OF LIMIT
VELKOVSKA, Kalina 13
OUT OF LIMIT
SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15
OUT OF LIMIT
GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16
OUT OF LIMIT
BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16
OUT OF LIMIT
PAVLESKA, Eva 15
OUT OF LIMIT
MEMETI, Learta 14
OUT OF LIMIT
TODOROVSKI, Kalina 15
OUT OF LIMIT
LELIFANOVA, Jovana 13
OUT OF LIMIT
CAKAR, Antonia 16
OUT OF LIMIT
DIMITROV, Sofi 15
OUT OF LIMIT
DENKOVSKA, Lena 14
OUT OF LIMIT
MINOVA, Darija 14
OUT OF LIMIT
PETROVSKI, Kristina 15
OUT OF LIMIT
URDJANOVA, Darija 17
OUT OF LIMIT
DIMOVSKA, Meglena 15
OUT OF LIMIT
KOSTOVSKA, Teona 16
OUT OF LIMIT
TRAJKOVA, Sofija 15
OUT OF LIMIT
RECI, Iris 16
OUT OF LIMIT

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

3 Disciplines - Struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

PK Skopje

PK Mladost

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

SWC Orion

PK Tumba

PK Skopje

Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje

Swimming club "Struga" Struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

Time

41.30

41.46

41.62

41.84

42.16

42.44

42.53

42.80

43.62

44.66

45.90

45.93

46.16

Swimming club Cone Tumba 2018 Kumanové47.95

SWC Orion

Pk "Olimpik" Bitola

Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

Shara Swim - Tetovo

Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje

Swimming club "Struga" Struga

49.70

50.22

50.94

51.13

53.44

53.63

53.90

Pts
186

184

182

179

175

172

171

167

158

147

136

135

133

119

107

103

99

98

86

85

84
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Skopje, 11. - 13.7.2025

Pen;

y6auka Cenepiia Makesonuja

C0JY3 HA CIOPTCKHUTE

MunmcrepcTBo 3a ciopt GEAEPALHA HA MAKEAOHHIA

Event 10, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Pomladi Pinerki (2013 i pomladi)

Rank YB Time Pts
53. TANASKOSKA, Hristina 16  Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid 54.40 81
OUT OF LIMIT
54. NIKOLOSKI, Evgenija 16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 55.52 76
OUT OF LIMIT
55. TUPANCESKA, Maja 16  Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid 56.64 72
OUT OF LIMIT
56. SUMANSKA, Iva 15  Swimming club Vardar 59.93 61
OUT OF LIMIT
57. PAVLEVSKA, Iva 18  Swimming club Vardar 1:00.12 60
OUT OF LIMIT
58. ATANASOVSKA, Eva 16  Swimming club Vardar 1:03.12 52
OUT OF LIMIT
59. MARTINOVSKA, Bisera 16  Swimming Club Pingvin Skopje 1:04.94 48
OUT OF LIMIT
60. GALABOVSKA, Iskra 15 Akademija Poseidon - Skopje 1:07.90 42
OUT OF LIMIT
61. STOILOVA, Matea 18  ProKids - Skopje 1:09.91 38
OUT OF LIMIT
62. DANESKI, Ilva 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:10.53 37
OUT OF LIMIT
63. KUZMANOVSKA, Eva 18  Plivacki klub Mladost lle Skopje 1:14.33 32
OUT OF LIMIT
DSQ RAHMAN, Ajla 14  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
DSQ BRANKOVSKA, Angelina 15 PK Oktopod
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
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